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Summary Totals for Circuit 9E

Capital
Felony
Misdemeanor
Other
Post Conviction Remedy
Probation Revocation
Violation
Writ

Summary Totals for the Court CLARK CIRCUIT

Capital
Felony
Misdemeanor
Other
Post Conviction Remedy
Probation Revocation
Violation
Writ

Active Criminal Charges
During the Dates of 01/01/2013 12/31/2013 - 

Charges
Pending
At Start

Charges
Filed

Charges
Disposed

Charges
Pending
At End

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2
Years

Change
in

Charges
Pending

0
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4
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0
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0
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0
247
9
0
4
61
0
11

 0%
 54%
 20%
 0%

 100%
 40%
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 100%

3
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0
0
43
0
0

Age of Charges Pending

788 475 590 673 276 65 332  49% -115
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Capital
Felony
Misdemeanor
Other
Post Conviction Remedy
Probation Revocation
Violation
Writ

Summary Totals for Division 1

Charges
Pending
At Start

Charges
Filed

Charges
Disposed

Charges
Pending
At End

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2
Years

Change
in

Charges
Pending
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Age of Charges Pending

788 475 590 673 276 65 332  49% -115


